Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
TBD

EVENT DATE: JUNE 9TH, Monday
INSTALL: SUNDAY 6/8

PICK UP: WEDNESDAY 6/11

Description
General

Montauk Sofa, Light Wash 8'

Montauk Arm Chair, Light Wash

Umbrella, Beige W/ Fringe
Infinity L Sectional - Blush - Laf

Sofia 360° Bar

Montauk Side Table, Light Wash
&
. Celine Ottoman, Dusty Rose
' |
am

Chanelled Arm Chair, Black

Panton 360 Sofa, Dusty Rose Velvet - 14ft

Yves Coffee Table, Gold
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Qtty

12

ORDER #006399

Cyrano Rox Experience
530 Molino St Suite 104
Los Angeles, Ca. 90013

Order Date: May 13, 2025
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price

$375.00

$175.00

$§75.00

$750.00

$1,800.00

$85.00

$55.00

$150.00

$1,300.00

$150.00

Total

$1,500.00

$1,400.00

$900.00

$750.00

$1,800.00

$340.00

$440.00

$300.00

$1,300.00

$300.00
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Description

Services

Notes

Ava Arm Chair, Grey

Emory Cocktail Table, White

Flynn Dining Chair, Natural

104' W X 30' L White Carpet .

30'L X 10" H draping Pink

Arched Shelving Display .

Trucking Fee
Installation Fee

Breakdown Fee

PDF Generated on 05/13/2025 @ 03:18 PM PST

Qtty Price

6 $150.00
4 $120.00
18 $22.00

1 $6,240.00
2 $450.00
1 $875.00
1 $375.00
6 $150.00
6 $150.00

T

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$900.00

$480.00

$396.00

$6,240.00
$900.00

$875.00

$375.00
$900.00

$900.00

$18,821.00
$2,175.00
$1,555.42
($2,823.15)
$19,728.27
($0.00)
$19,728.27
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