## **ORDER #006399**



Cyrano Rox Experience 530 Molino St Suite 104 Los Angeles, Ca. 90013

Order Date: May 13, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address:

TBD

EVENT DATE: JUNE 9TH, Monday

**INSTALL: SUNDAY 6/8** 

PICK UP: WEDNESDAY 6/11

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Montauk Sofa, Light Wash 8'	4	\$375.00	T	\$1,500.00
	Montauk Arm Chair, Light Wash	8	\$175.00	T	\$1,400.00
	Umbrella, Beige W/ Fringe	12	\$75.00	T	\$900.00
- Carrier	Infinity L Sectional - Blush - Laf	1	\$750.00	T	\$750.00
	Sofia 360° Bar	1	\$1,800.00	Т	\$1,800.00
	Montauk Side Table, Light Wash	4	\$85.00	T	\$340.00
	Celine Ottoman, Dusty Rose	8	\$55.00	Т	\$440.00
	Chanelled Arm Chair, Black	2	\$150.00	Т	\$300.00
	Panton 360 Sofa, Dusty Rose Velvet - 14ft	1	\$1,300.00	Т	\$1,300.00
	Yves Coffee Table, Gold	2	\$150.00	Т	\$300.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Ava Arm Chair, Grey	6	\$150.00	Т	\$900.00
Ī	Emory Cocktail Table, White	4	\$120.00	Т	\$480.00
M	Flynn Dining Chair, Natural	18	\$22.00	Т	\$396.00
	104' W X 30' L White Carpet .	1	\$6,240.00	Т	\$6,240.00
	30' L X 10' H draping Pink	2	\$450.00	Т	\$900.00
	Arched Shelving Display .	1	\$875.00	Т	\$875.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$375.00	Т	\$375.00
	Installation Fee	6	\$150.00		\$900.00
	Breakdown Fee	6	\$150.00		\$900.00
Notes			Total Produc	cts:	\$18,821.00
		Total La	Labor/Services/Misc:		\$2,175.00
			Taxes:		\$1,555.42
			Discounts:		(\$2,823.15)
				tal:	\$19,728.27
			Paymer		(\$0.00)
			Balan	ce:	\$19,728.27